65W | 2.0/ 3.0/ 3.25 A | Number of outputs: 2 | Port type: USB-A /
USB-C™ | Automatic Voltage Selection

Product specifications Packaging information
Appliance Boat Brand Nedis
Car Order code CCPD65W100BK
Truck EAN single product: 5412810408627
Colour Black EAN Inner carton: 5412810408634
Including cable No EAN Outer carton: 5412810408641
Input voltage 12-24\VDC Packaging Giftbox with eurolock
Material Polycarbonate Package contents Car charger
Maximum output current per port 3.25A Quick start guide
Maximum Output Power 65 W
Number of outputs 2 Quantity L x W x H(mm) Weight
Number of products in package 1pcs 1 LOmm  145mm 55mm  71g
Sl s 2.0A 10 125mm 160mm 215mm 766¢g
3.0A 40 240 mm 340 mm 270mm 3400 g
3.25A
Output power 15 W
18 W
27 W
36 W
45 W
65 W
Output voltage 12V DC
15V DC
20V DC
5V DC
9V DC
Output voltage selection SA:It:cr::z'r:\ic Voltage
Port type USB-A
usB-c™
Quick charge feature Yes
SmartLife No E ﬁ E
Supported technology PD3.0 27W d
PD3.0 36W T— ﬁ_
PD3.0 45W 5l1412810]|408627

PD3.0 65W
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